



There are several ways to support URJ Camp Coleman while providing benefits to you and your loved ones in the form of tax savings, income in your retirement years, and more. By including Camp Coleman in your will, trust, or other estate plans, you ensure we will continue to inspire, educate, and connect Jewish children in the Southeast. While we encourage planned gifts to support the full scope of our programming, we welcome targeted giving towards any of our specific program areas.

☐ I would consider including URJ Camp Coleman in my estate plan. Please contact me.
☐ I have included URJ Camp Coleman in my estate plan in the following manner: (Please fill in the information below to the extent that you are comfortable sharing. Any information provided is strictly confidential.)
☐ A specific bequest in my/our will or trust named " Trust" \$ or %
Assignment of Life Insurance Policy: Insurer \$ or %
☐ Assignment of IRA or other retirement plans: Plan Name: \$ or %
☐ Assignment of Securities: Name of Stock and/or Broker: \$ or %
Please add any other details you wish to share:
Please allocate my planned gift to support:
☐ Camp Coleman General Fund (Funds help support programming that otherwise would not be possible)
☐ Alan F. Solomon Scholarship Fund
□ Capital Fund
☐ Yes, Camp Coleman may list my name as a member of the Legacy Society in the Camp Coleman annual report, URJ annual report, and other publications, as well as on other forms of acknowledgment. ☐ No, I prefer that my name be kept confidential at this time. Please list me as "anonymous."

Legacy Enrollment Form



Name	Date of
Birth/	
Street Address	City
StateZip	Phone
Email	
Your Signature	Date / /

Please return this enrollment form via e-mail or US Mail to:

Jennifer Siegal-Miller, JD • Director of Development • URJ Camp Coleman 1580 Spalding Dr. Atlanta, GA 30350 • (770) 671-8971 • <u>Jsiegal-miller@urj.org</u>

Thank you for your commitment to the future of URJ Camp Coleman.